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INFORMATION 
 

 

 

 

 ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA Istanbul 

 Mr. Georg Karabaczek 

 Austrian Consulate General – Commercial Section 

 Büyükdere Cad. 100-102 

 Maya Akar Center K.14 D.51 

 34394 - Esentepe, Istanbul/Türkiye  

 T +90 212 211 14 76 

 E istanbul@advantageaustria.org  

 W www.advantageaustria.org/ge 

 

 

 ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA Tbilisi 

 Ms. Ana Lataria 

 Austrian Embassy – Commercial Section 

 Griboedov Str. 31 / Rustaveli Ave. 42 

 0108 Tiflis, Georgien 

 T +995 32 24 34 401 

 E tbilisi@advantageaustria.org  

 W www.advantageaustria.org/ge 

 

 

  

The relations between Georgia and Austria have been 

prosperous for a long time and Georgia is a country of 

reliable business partners. The participating Austrian 

companies are willing to further add value to the 

outstanding development of the Georgian economy. 

Please take advantage of this opportunity and get in 

touch with the representatives at the B2B-meetings 

after the Business Forum. 

  

We hope that there will be a possibility to establish 

fruitful business ties at this Business Forum so that 

Georgia and Austria can grow even closer together. 

  

Best regards  

  

Georg Karabaczek 

The Austrian Trade Commissioner 

for Turkey and Georgia 

 

    

 

  

საქართველოსა და ავსტრიას მრავალწლიანი 

ურთიერთობა აკავშირებთ და ავსტრიელები 

თვლიან, რომ საქართველო საიმედო პარტნიორია 

და მზად არიან საქართველოს ეკონომიკის 

განვითარებაში დამატებითი წვლილი შეიტანონ. 

გთხოვთ გამოიყენოთ არსებული შემთხვევა და 

დაუკავშირდეთ ფორუმის შემდეგ  

ბიზნესწარმომადგენლებს B2B შეხვედრებზე.  

 

იმედი გვაქვს ამ ბიზნესფორუმზე დამყარებული 

კონტაქტები კარგი ურთიერთთანამშრომლობის და 

ახალი ბიზნესშესაძლებლობების საწინდარი იქნება 

საქართველო - ავსტრიის ურთიერთობების კიდევ 

უფრო გასამყარებლად! 

პატივისცემით, 

 

გეორგ კარაბაჯეკი 

ავსტრიის კონსული სავაჭრო საკითხებში თურქეთსა 

და საქართველოში 
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AXESS AG 

Sonystraße 18 

5081 Salzburg/Anif 

 

Mr. Eduard-Johannes Wallner | Director Sales 

International 

Mr. Burak Beceren | Manager 

T +43 6246 202-0 

E info@teamaxess.com  

W www.teamaxess.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AXESS AG: AXESS develops secure and customized 

systems for ticketing and access management for ski 

resorts, stadia & arenas, trade fairs, water & theme parks 

and touristic transport. With worldwide facilities for 

distribution and support AXESS has all relevant knowledge 

and resources to realise innovative system solutions. 

 

Main guiding principle is to offer the best technical and 

commercial solutions and to realise them with experience 

and competence. AXESS systems are developed by using 

proven state-of-the- art technologies. Wherever possible, 

international standards are observed and systems are 

designed with open interfaces. 

 

WANTED: Direct Customers 

 

We would like to get in contact with tourism 

representatives, museums, trade fairs representatives, etc. 

to introduce our ticketing & entrance services. 

 

კომპანია Axess აწარმოებს უსაფრთხოების, საბილეთე და 

შესვლის/წვდომის სისტემებს სათხილამურო კურორტების, 

სტადიონებისა და სავაჭრო ცენტრებისათვის, წყლისა და 

გასართობი პარკების, ტურისტული ტრანსპორტისათვის. 

დისტრიბუციის  მსოფლიო მასშტაბების 

შესაძლებლობების წყალობით Axess-ს აქვს შესაბამისი 

ცოდნა და რესურსი ინოვაციური სისტემის დასანერგად.  

კომპანიის მართვის მთავარი პრინციპი  

მომხმარებლებისათვის საუკეთესო ტექნიკური და 

კომერციული გადაწყვეტილებების შეთავაზებაა, 

გამოცდილებასთან და კომპეტენციასთან ერთად.  

Axess-ის სისტემები შემუშავებულია თანამედროვე, 

ტექნოლოგიების გამოყენებით. საერთაშორისო 

სტანდარტებზე დაკვირვების შედეგად კი სისტემების 

დიზაინი იქმნება ღია ინტერფეისით.  

 

კომპანია ეძებს პირდაპირ მომხმარებლებს და სურს 

შეხვედრა ტურიზმის სექტორის, მუზეუმების, სავაჭრო 

ცენტრების/გამოფენების წარმომადგენლებთან საბილეთე 

და შესვლის სისტემების შესახებ ინფორმაციის 

გასაზიარებლად.  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

mailto:info@teamaxess.com
http://www.teamaxess.com/


 

4/9 

 
 

Ennsfellner Consulting e.U. 

Kreuzwiesensteig 22;  

2384 Breitenfurt 

 

Frau Mag. Dr. Ilse Ennsfellner 

T +43 2239 4174 

E ie@ennsfellnerconsulting.eu  

W www.ennsfellnerconsulting.eu  

 

 

 

Ennsfellner Consulting stands for complete solutions and 

for 21 years has focussed on the subject of quality in 

companies. Its aim is the continuing development of quality 

as a management philosophy and as a management 

system in business and science. 

 

The pool of knowledge acquired over many years and the 

regular exchange of experience with clients and partners 

form the basis for the following activities 

 

- Management consulting, education and training, business 

mediation, research 

- Quality management, process management, project 

management, advisory competence 

 

The approach to consulting and training is built upon 

systemic principles, specialist expertise and project 

management experience. 

 

WANTED: Co-Operation Partners 

 

Ennsfellner Consulting supports companies in the 

development of company-specific solutions, processes, 

projects and quality standards and their subsequent 

introduction and communication in those companies. 

 

Dr. Ilse Ennsfellner is a Certified Management Consultant – 

a seal of quality for competence in process-oriented 

consulting, a qualified mediator, an accredited business 

trainer and project management assessor. 

 

Ennsfellner Consulting e.U. 21 წელია ემსახურება 

კომპანიებში ხარისხის მოგვარებას და მის შენარჩუნებას. 

მისი მიზანია ხარისხის, როგორც მენეჯმენტის 

ფილოსოფიის მდგრადი განვითარება და ასევე 

მენეჯმენტის სისტემა ბიზნესსა და მეცნიერებაში. 

მრავალი წლის დაგროვილი ცოდნა, კლიენტებთან და 

პარტნიორებთან გამოცდილების მიმოცვლა ქმნის ბაზისს 

შემდეგი აქტივობებისთვის 

 

- კონსულტაციები მენეჯმენტის მართვაში, 

განათლება და ტრენინგი, ბიზნესმედიაცია, 

კვლევები 

- ხარისხის მენეჯმენტი, პროცესების მართვა, 

პროექტის მართვა. 

 

ტრენინგებისა და კონსულტაციების მთლიანი არსი 

სისტემურ პრინციპებს, სპეციალისტების ექსპერტიზას და 

პროექტმენეჯმენტის გამოცდილებებს ეფუძნება. 

 

ბიზნესშესაძლებლობები: 

 

Ennsfellner Consulting ეხმარება კომპანიებს განვითარებაში, 

რომელიც უშუალოდ ფირმის სპეციფიკაზეა მორგებული, 

პროცესების, პროექტების და ხარისხის სტანდარტები და 

მოგვიანებით მათი ამოქმედება, კომუნიკაცია ამ 

კომპანიებთან.  

დოქტორი, ილზე ენსფელნერი მენეჯმენტის 

სერტიფიცირებული კონსულტანტია 

პროცესორიენტირებულ კონსულტაციაში მინიჭებული 

ხარისხით, ის ასევე არის კვალიფიცირებული მედიატორი 

და აკრედიტირებული ბიზნესტრენერი, პროექტის მართვის 

შემფასებელი. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ie@ennsfellnerconsulting.eu
http://www.ennsfellnerconsulting.eu/
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Eppendorf Austria GmbH 

Ignaz-Köck-Straße 10/2.OG 

1210 Wien 

 

Ms. Maria Sukhotinova 

Manager for CIS Countries 

T +43 1 890 13 640 

E sukhotinova.m@eppendorf.at 

W www.eppendorf.at 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eppendorf is a leading life science company that develops 

and sells instruments, consumables, and services for 

liquid-, sample-, and cell handling in laboratories 

worldwide. Its product range includes pipettes and 

automated pipetting systems, dispensers, centrifuges, 

mixers, spectrometers, and DNA amplification equipment 

as well as ultra-low temperature freezers, fermentors, 

bioreactors, CO2 incubators, shakers, and cell 

manipulation systems. Consumables such as pipette tips, 

test tubes, microtiter plates, and single-use bioreactor 

vessels complement the range of highest-quality premium 

products.   

 

WANTED: Local dealers  

 

We are only working with the local dealers, who are dealing 

with the laboratory equipment.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eppendorf არის წამყვანი სამეცნიერო კომპანია, რომელიც 

აწარმოებს და ყიდის ლაბორატორიული საქმიანობისათვის 

საჭირო პროდუქტებს მსოფლიო მასშტაბით. ესენია: 

სახარჯო მასალები, ანალიზის/ნიმუშებისათვის საჭირო 

მასალები, სტანდარტული პიპეტები და ავტომატური 

სისტემები, დისპენსერები, ცენტრიფუგები, მიქსერები, 

სპექტომეტრები, DNA გამაძლიერებელი აღჭურვილობა, 

ულტრა დაბალი ტემპერატურის საყინულეები, 

ფერმენტები, ბირეაქტორები, CO2 ინკუბატორები, 

შეიკერები და უჯრედის მანიპულირების სისტემები, 

ტესტერები და ერთჯერადი გამოყენების ბიორეაქტიული 

პროდუქტი, რომლებიც პრემიუმ ხარისხისაა.  

 

კომპანია ეძებს ადგილობრივ დილერებს, რომლებიც 

ლაბორატორიულ ტექნიკასთან მიმართებაში მუშაობენ.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:sukhotinova.m@eppendorf.at
http://www.eppendorf.at/
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fabco GmbH 

Glacisstraße 9 

8010 Graz 

 

Mr. Alexander Wilhelm,  

Managing Partner 

T +43 316 8900 7915 

E wilhelm@fabco.at 

W www.fabco.at 

 

 

fabco GmbH 

For more than 55 years our company is offering the 

production of Fine Art Facsimile Editions, true-to 

the-original reproductions of ancient manuscripts down to 

the smallest detail. Old manuscripts – as their content was 

always protected by their covers – are preserving the living 

colours and shining gold as brilliant as they were during 

their production up to many centuries ago. But not only 

their high status as artworks is important, they are also 

significant ambassadors of the rich and ancient history of 

nations and their cultural creative power. 

These documents are by their nature very sensitive and are 

not allowed to leave their temperature-controlled vaults.  

 

But: there is a solution. By producing a faithful 

reproduction these treasures can be shown in public again.  

 

Furthermore as these manuscripts constitute a living 

example of the nation’s rich culture, the Fine Art Facsimile 

Edition can be used as gift in many occasions to give a lively 

and unique example of its culture and art. 

 

OFFERED: Services and Know-how 

 

Ministry of Culture and other cultural institutions, cultural 

site, museums, libraries, etc. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fabco უკვე 55 წელზე მეტია, რაც მომხმარებელს სთავაზობს 

სახვითი ხელოვნების ფაქსიმილურ გამოცემებს, მათ შორის 

უძველესი ხელნაწერების ორიგინალ რეპროდუქციებს. 

ძველი ხელნაწერები, მათი შინაარსიდან გამომდინარე, 

ყოვლეთვის ინახებოდა შესაბამისი დამცავით. 

შესაბამისად,  შენახულია წარმოების დროინდელი 

ცოცხალი ფერები და ბრწყინვალება. მსგავსი ხელნაწერები 

არა მხოლოდ მაღალი სტატუსის მქონე ხელოვნების 

ნიმუშებია, არამედ მნიშვნელოვანი ელჩები ერების 

მდიდარი და უძველესი ისტორიისა.  

ეს დოკუმენტები თავისი მნიშვნელობით მეტად 

ღირებულია და აკრძალულია მათი გადაადგილება 

ტემპერატურა კონტროლირებადი საცავებიდან.  

თუმცა, არსებობს გამოსავალი: სარწმუნო და ანალაგიური 

რეპროდუქციების წარმოება, რაც საშუალებას იძლევა 

მსაგვსი საგანძურები კვლავ წარედგინოს საზოგადოებას.  

კომპანიის მიერ წარმოებული სახვითი ხელოვნების 

ნიმუშები, რომლებიც ცოცხალ მაგალითს ატარებენ ერების 

მდიდარი კულტურისა, მრავალ სიტუაციაში საჩუქრადაც 

შეიძლება იქნეს გამოყენებილი.  

 

კომპანია მომხმარებელს სთავაზობს სერვისსა და ნოუჰაუს.  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

mailto:wilhelm@fabco.at
http://www.fabco.at/
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PANOMAX GmbH 

Landesstraße 23 

5302 Henndorf am Wallersee 

 

Mr. Klaus Meiringer, CEO 

T +43 6214 20601 

E k.meiringer@panomax.com 

W www.panomax.com 

 

 

 

 

Panomax is a software and technology company, which 

built an outstanding interactive software platform to show 

extreme high resolution live 360° images via internet to 

guests and users. This software has much more features 

than just showing the live images like most of other 

systems do. 

 

Panomax is based on three main advantages: extreme high 

image quality, most innovative and interactive software and 

finally it is easy to use for anybody. 

This software was developed 100% by ourselves and we do 

the sales, installation, support and maintenance by 

ourselves or our sales partners. 

 

We sell Panomax for Ski resorts, Hotels, Cities, Airports, 

Ports, Cruise ships as an innovative and authentic 

marketing tool and for big construction sites as an long 

time documentation tool. 

 

 

WANTED: We are looking for customers and sales partners 
 

 

  

 

 

  

Panomax არის პროგრამული და ტექნოლოგიური კომპანია, 

რომელმაც შექმნა შესანიშნავი ინტერაქტიული 

პროგრამული პლატფორმა, რომლითაც ექსტრემალურად 

მაღალი რეზოლუციის, ცოცხალ, 360 ° სურათებს აჩვენებს 

სტუმრებსა და მომხმარებლებს ინტერნეტის საშუალებით. 

ამ პროგრამას გაცილებით მეტი თვისება აქვს, ვიდრე 

უბრალოდ ცოცხალი სურათების ჩვენება, როგორც ამას 

სხვა სისტემების უმეტესობა აკეთებს. 

Panomax ემყარება სამ მთავარ უპირატესობას: 

გამოსახულების უკიდურესად მაღალი ხარისხი, ყველაზე 

ინოვაციური, ინტერაქტიული და ყველასათვის მარტივად 

გამოსაყენებელი პროგრამა. 

კომპანიამ თავად შექმნა კონკრეტული პროგრამა და 

თავადვე უზრუნველყოფს გაყიდვებს, მონტაჟსა და 

შემდგომ მხარდაჭერას.  

 

კომპანია ყიდის Panomax- ს სათხილამურო კურორტებზე, 

სასტუმროებში, ქალაქებში, აეროპორტებში, პორტებში, 

საკრუიზო გემებზე, როგორც ინოვაციურ და ავთენტურ 

მარკეტინგის ინსტრუმენტს. 

 

 

კომპანია ეძებს მომხმარებლებსა და გაყიდვების 

პარტნიორებს. 

 

  

mailto:k.meiringer@panomax.com
http://www.panomax.com/
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MORE INFORMATION 

 

For more information regarding the Austrian economy, visit us: www.advantageaustria.org/ge 

 

 


